
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 
M.Sc. PHYSICS 

GENERAL MERIT - Confirmed List 
Rank Student Name Application No. Index Mark 

1.   JITHIN DEV R  24PGM1453 1005.00 
2.   PRANAV S NARAYAN  24PGM1391 976.56 
3.   SHARON TOMY  24PGM1569 969.87 
4.   ANJU C J  24PGM1460 963.66 
5.   HARIPRIYA S  24PGM1128 953.11 
6.   ALISHA M KURIAN  24PGM1191 952.57 
7.   GREESHMA RAJAN  24PGM1578 950.08 
8.   NEHA ALPHONSA TRENTIN  24PGM1619 949.40 

GENERAL MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  JOHN PAUL  24PGM1505 946.80 
2.   PARVATHY A  24PGM1404 943.34 
3.   VISAL MOHANAN  24PGM1120 941.33 
4.   PRASEEDHA JOSE  24PGM1240 939.75 
5.   ANASWARA JAYARAJAN  24PGM1435 939.49 
6.   ANN MARY SCARIA  24PGM1164 933.45 
7.   PAVITHRA SREEKUMAR  24PGM1040 929.75 
8.   ATHULYAMOL JOSEPH  24PGM1555 926.28 
9.   SREELEKSHMI S  24PGM1419 926.21 
10.  AKSHARA JS 24PGM1600 921.37 
11.   ANNLENA BOSE 24PGM1603 920.16 
12.   DEVAJA V  24PGM1156 916.43 
13.   HARIKRISHNA R PAI  24PGM1580 914.28 
14.   AMEESHA GEORGE  24PGM1072 910.07 
15.   ARAVIND N WARRIER  24PGM1352 903.90 
16.   DEVIKA SAHADEV P V  24PGM1376 902.65 
17.   ATHIRA ANIYACHAN  24PGM1496 898.52 
18.   GOPIKA M P  24PGM1233 898.12 
19.   ANUJA HARIDAS  24PGM1358 897.93 
20.   ARDRA S KALLARACKAL  24PGM1104 897.58 
21.   PHILIP JAMES  24PGM1168 893.64 
22.   APARNA K  24PGM1564 893.10 
23.   GEORGE JOSEPH  24PGM1309 886.94 
24.   AMRUTHALAKSHMI S  24PGM1145 885.54 
25.   SIYA PRAKASH  24PGM1321 882.77 
26.   ALEENA MARIA SANTHOSH  24PGM1296 879.84 
27.   ARJUN PRADEEP  24PGM1582 878.52 
28.   ALEX C JOY  24PGM1570 876.40 
29.   NANDITHA GIRISH  24PGM1535 875.30 
30.   MUBASHIRA P  24PGM1327 874.71 
31.   KAVYA PREM P K  24PGM1365 847.48 



32.   ESHA DEVARAJ S  24PGM1462 845.97 
33.   ELSA S SEBASTIAN  24PGM1443 830.58 
34.   ROSHNI C THOMAS  24PGM1135 806.91 
35.   JOSEPH RONITH JOY  24PGM1311 804.76 
36.   PERSIS ABEY  24PGM1089 798.26 
37.   ALEENA T LIJU  24PGM1615 788.39 
38.   NIKHIL J THOMAS  24PGM1363 785.83 
39.   VINIL VENUGOPAL  24PGM1585 784.93 
40.   SARATH S S 24PGM1374 784.37 
41.   TOM CHRISTIANO GEORGE  24PGM1470 782.44 
42.   SANIA M PHILIP  24PGM1542 775.35 
43.   RIFA P P 24PGM1616 774.90 
44.   FIDA FATHIMA  24PGM1476 759.50 
45.   EVITA ELIZABETH SONY  24PGM1082 759.20 
46.   APARNA PRABHAKARAN  24PGM1209 758.80 
47.   ASHNA JACOB  24PGM1310 751.96 
48.   NEHA HOBY  24PGM1032 738.99 
49.   REVATHY MENON  24PGM1269 734.99 
50.   JYOTHI ANN JOJO  24PGM1429 711.16 
51.   BRINE SHINE MANUEL  24PGM1274 699.95 
52.   ALISHA REJI  24PGM1092 699.12 
53.   NEVIN GEORGE  24PGM1313 694.58 
54.   TOMIN DAVIS  24PGM1115 691.86 
55.   DEVIKA RAJAN  24PGM1235 686.76 
56.   PARVATHY KRISHNA P  24PGM1231 674.13 
57.   TWINKLE SUBHASH  24PGM1393 674.12 
58.   DEVANARAYANAN K S  24PGM1464 671.55 
59.   JEFFY MARIAM VARGHESE  24PGM1517 667.29 
60.   ADITHYU M S  24PGM1465 636.96 
61.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 621.01 
62.   ABHINAV PREM  24PGM1458 619.33 
63.   FEBIN BINU  24PGM1388 565.67 
64.   SANGEETH SURESH  24PGM1383 535.20 
65.   VYSHAKH M  24PGM1581 287.59 

COMMUNITY MERIT - Confirmed List 
1.  JOHN PAUL  24PGM1505 946.80 
2.  PRASEEDHA JOSE  24PGM1240 939.75 

COMMUNITY MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  ANN MARY SCARIA  24PGM1164 933.45 
2.   ANNLENA BOSE 24PGM1603 920.16 
3.   AMEESHA GEORGE  24PGM1072 910.07 
4.   PHILIP JAMES  24PGM1168 893.64 
5.   ALEX C JOY  24PGM1570 876.40 
6.   ELSA S SEBASTIAN  24PGM1443 830.58 
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7.   JOSEPH RONITH JOY  24PGM1311 804.76 
8.   ALEENA T LIJU  24PGM1615 788.39 
9.   TOM CHRISTIANO GEORGE  24PGM1470 782.44 
10.   EVITA ELIZABETH SONY  24PGM1082 759.20 
11.   ASHNA JACOB  24PGM1310 751.96 
12.   JYOTHI ANN JOJO  24PGM1429 711.16 
13.   BRINE SHINE MANUEL  24PGM1274 699.95 
14.   ALISHA REJI  24PGM1092 699.12 
15.   NEVIN GEORGE  24PGM1313 694.58 
16.   TOMIN DAVIS  24PGM1115 691.86 
17.   TWINKLE SUBHASH  24PGM1393 674.12 
18.   JEFFY MARIAM VARGHESE  24PGM1517 667.29 
19.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 621.01 
20.   FEBIN BINU  24PGM1388 565.67 

SC - Confirmed List 
1.  VINIL VENUGOPAL  24PGM1585 784.93 
2.  APARNA PRABHAKARAN  24PGM1209 758.80 


